AUTO-DARKENING GOGGLE Pg63 500A MIG WELDER Pg85
SAFETY GLASSES 650A DELTA MIG WELDER Pg86
SAFETY GLASSES SET Pg63 PARKER MIG TORCHES
ELECTRODE HOLDERS MB15 STYLE TORCH + SPARES Pg88
ELECTRODE HOLDERS CLAMP STYLE Pg64 MB25 STYLE TORCH + SPARES Pg89
ELECTRODE HOLDERS OPTIMUS TYPE Pg64 MB36 STYLE TORCH + SPARES Pg90
EARTH CLAMPS MB501 STYLE TORCH WATER-COOLED + SPARES Pg91
EARTH CLAMPS CROCODILE STYLE Pg65 605W WATER-COOLED TORCH + SPARES Pg92

black bronze DRILL
din 338 type n			            	      PROFESSIONAL
• M2 STEEL
• 1.0-4.2mm – Normal shank
• 4.5-14.0mm – Non-slip shank
• Used for drilling stainless steel or other  very hard steels
PART NUMBER BULK SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-ICE-1.0 1.0 34 12 DRIL-ICES-1.0
DRIL-ICE-1.5 1.5 40 18 DRIL-ICES-1.5
DRIL-ICE-1.8 1.8 46 22 DRIL-ICES-1.8
DRIL-ICE-2.0 2.0 49 24 DRIL-ICES-2.0
DRIL-ICE-2.2 2.2 53 27 DRIL-ICES-2.2
DRIL-ICE-2.5 2.5 57 30 DRIL-ICES-2.5
DRIL-ICE-2.8 2.8 61 33 DRIL-ICES-2.8
DRIL-ICE-3.0 3.0 61 33 DRIL-ICES-3.0
DRIL-ICE-3.2 3.2 65 36 DRIL-ICES-3.2
DRIL-ICE-3.5 3.5 70 39 DRIL-ICES-3.5
DRIL-ICE-3.8 3.8 75 43 DRIL-ICES-3.8
DRIL-ICE-4.0 4.0 75 43 DRIL-ICES-4.0
DRIL-ICE-4.1 4.1 75 43 DRIL-ICES-4.1
DRIL-ICE-4.2 4.2 75 43 DRIL-ICES-4.2
DRIL-ICE-4.5 4.5 80 47 DRIL-ICES-4.5
DRIL-ICE-4.8 4.8 86 52 DRIL-ICES-4.8
DRIL-ICE-4.9 4.9 86 52 DRIL-ICES-4.9
DRIL-ICE-5.0 5.0 86 52 DRIL-ICES-5.0
DRIL-ICE-5.2 5.2 86 52 DRIL-ICES-5.2
DRIL-ICE-5.5 5.5 93 57 DRIL-ICES-5.5
DRIL-ICE-6.0 6.0 93 57 DRIL-ICES-6.0
DRIL-ICE-6.5 6.5 101 63 DRIL-ICES-6.5
DRIL-ICE-6.8 6.8 109 69 DRIL-ICES-6.8
DRIL-ICE-7.0 7.0 109 69 DRIL-ICES-7.0
DRIL-ICE-7.5 7.5 109 69 DRIL-ICES-7.5
DRIL-ICE-8.0 8.0 117 75 DRIL-ICES-8.0
MATERIAL : M2 HSS
40CR Steel Body YG8C Carbide Tip
TOLERANCE : MANUFACTURED TO DIN 338
POINT ANGLE : 135o
SHAPE OF FLUTE : TYPE N
CONSTRUCTION TO : DIN 338
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-ICE-8.5 8.5 117 75 DRIL-ICES-8.5
DRIL-ICE-9.0 9.0 125 81 DRIL-ICES-9.0
DRIL-ICE-9.5 9.5 125 81 DRIL-ICES-9.5
DRIL-ICE-10.0 10.0 133 87 DRIL-ICES-10.0
DRIL-ICE-10.5 10.5 133 87 DRIL-ICES-10.5
DRIL-ICE-11.0 11.0 142 94 DRIL-ICES-11.0
DRIL-ICE-11.5 11.5 142 94 DRIL-ICES-11.5
DRIL-ICE-12.0 12.0 151 101 DRIL-ICES-12.0
DRIL-ICE-12.5 12.5 151 101 DRIL-ICES-12.5
DRIL-ICE-13.0 13.0 151 101 DRIL-ICES-13.0
DRIL-ICE-13.5 13.5 151 101 DRIL-ICES-13.5
DRIL-ICE-14.0 14.0 160 108 DRIL-ICES-14.0
DRIL-ICEGZ-001 1.0mm-
10.0mm
19 Pce Black/Bronze Drill Set Metal
Case

BROACH CUTTER 			            	       industrial
• FOR EFFICIENTLY CUTTING HOLES IN STEEL, STAINLESS STEeL & OTHER METALS
• FITS ALL MAKES OF MAG BASE DRILLS
• M2 STEEL
• HIGH CUTTING PERFORMANCE
• FOR PRECISSION CUTTING
• CUTTING FLUIDS SHOULD ALWAYS BE USED WHEN DRILLING
• merchandising stands available
HSS SERIES
PACKAGING PLASTIC container
PART NUMBER DIAMETER
mm
LENGTH PART NUMBER DIAMETER
mm
LENGTH
DRIL-AC-12X25 12 30 -
DRIL-AC-13X25 13 30 DRIL-AC-13X50 13 50
DRIL-AC-14X25 14 30 DRIL-AC-14X50 14 50
DRIL-AC-15X25 15 30 DRIL-AC-15X50 15 50
DRIL-AC-16X25 16 30 DRIL-AC-16X50 16 50
DRIL-AC-17X25 17 30 DRIL-AC-17X50 17 50
DRIL-AC-18X25 18 30 DRIL-AC-18X50 18 50
DRIL-AC-19X25 19 30 DRIL-AC-19X50 19 50
DRIL-AC-20X25 20 30 DRIL-AC-20X50 20 50
DRIL-AC-21X25 21 30 DRIL-AC-21X50 21 50
DRIL-AC-22X25 22 30 DRIL-AC-22X50 22 50
DRIL-AC-24X25 24 30 DRIL-AC-24X50 24 50
DRIL-AC-25X25 25 30 DRIL-AC-25X50 25 50
DRIL-AC-26X25 26 30 DRIL-AC-26X50 26 50
DRIL-AC-27X25 27 30 DRIL-AC-27X50 27 50
DRIL-AC-28X25 28 30 DRIL-AC-28X50 28 50
DRIL-AC-30X25 30 30 DRIL-AC-30X50 30 50
DRIL-AC-32X25 32 30 DRIL-AC-32X50 32 50
DRIL-AC-33X25 33 30 DRIL-AC-33X50 33 50
DRIL-AC-34X25 34 30 DRIL-AC-34X50 34 50
DRIL-AC-36X25 36 30 - - -
DRIL-AC-38X25 38 30 DRIL-AC-38X50 38 50
DRIL-AC-PINSX25 PINS FOR 30mm
CUTTERS
DRIL-AC-PINSX50 PINS FOR 50mm
CUTTERS
7
CARBIDE TIPPED MULTI-PURPOSE DRILL
MASONRY/STEEL DRILL 		           	      PROFESSIONAL
PART NUMBER SIZE mm TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-M-ICE-4.0 4.0 x 75 75 40
DRIL-M-ICE-5.0 5.0 x 85 85 50
DRIL-M-ICE-5.5 5.5 x 100 100 60
DRIL-M-ICE-6.0 6.0 x 100 100 60
DRIL-M-ICE-6.5 6.5 x 100 100 60
DRIL-M-ICE-7.0 7.0 x 100 100 60
DRIL-M-ICE-8.0 8.0 x 120 120 80
DRIL-M-ICE-9.0 9.0 x 120 120 80
DRIL-M-ICE-10.0 10.0 x 120 120 80
DRIL-M-ICE-11.0 11.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-M-ICE-12.0 12.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-M-ICE-13.0 13.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-M-ICE-14.0 14.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-M-ICE-16.0 16.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-M-ICE-8x400 8.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-M-ICE-10x400 10.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-M-ICE-12x400 12.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-M-ICE-14x400 14.0 x 400 400 300

• SUITABLE FOR STANDARD DRILLING IN ALL COMMON MATERIALS
• DESIGNED TO DRILL STEEL & STEEL ALLOYS, SINTERED IRON, GRAPHITE,
  BRONZE & BRASS IRON
• COOLANT RECOMMENDED
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-HG-1.0 1.0 34 12 DRIL-HGS-1.0
DRIL-HG-1.2 1.2 38 16 DRIL-HGS-1.2
DRIL-HG-1.5 1.5 40 18 DRIL-HGS-1.5
DRIL-HG-1.8 1.8 46 22 DRIL-HGS-1.8
DRIL-HG-2.0 2.0 49 24 DRIL-HGS-2.0
DRIL-HG-2.2 2.2 53 27 DRIL-HGS-2.2
DRIL-HG-2.5 2.5 57 30 DRIL-HGS-2.5
DRIL-HG-3.0 3.0 61 33 DRIL-HGS-3.0
DRIL-HG-3.2 3.2 65 36 DRIL-HGS-3.2
DRIL-HG-3.5 3.5 70 39 DRIL-HGS-3.5
DRIL-HG-3.8 3.8 75 43 DRIL-HGS-3.8
DRIL-HG-4.0 4.0 75 43 DRIL-HGS-4.0
DRIL-HG-4.2 4.2 75 43 DRIL-HGS-4.2
DRIL-HG-4.5 4.5 80 47 DRIL-HGS-4.5
DRIL-HG-4.8 4.8 86 52 DRIL-HGS-4.8
DRIL-HG-4.9 4.9 86 52 DRIL-HGS-4.9
DRIL-HG-5.0 5.0 86 52 DRIL-HGS-5.0
DRIL-HG-5.2 5.2 86 52 DRIL-HGS-5.2
DRIL-HG-5.5 5.5 93 57 DRIL-HGS-5.5
MATERIAL : HSS SILVER
TOLERANCE : H8
POINT ANGLE : 118o
WEB THICKNESS : STANDARD
WEB TAPER : STANDARD
HELIX ANGLE : STANDARD
SHAPE OF FLUTE : STANDARD
CONSTRUCTION TO : DIN 338
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-HG-5.8 5.8 93 57 DRIL-HGS-5.8
DRIL-HG-6.0 6.0 93 57 DRIL-HGS-6.0
DRIL-HG-6.2 6.2 101 63 DRIL-HGS-6.2
DRIL-HG-6.5 6.5 101 63 DRIL-HGS-6.5
DRIL-HG-6.8 6.8 109 69 DRIL-HGS-6.8
DRIL-HG-7.0 7.0 109 69 DRIL-HGS-7.0
DRIL-HG-7.5 7.5 109 69 DRIL-HGS-7.5
DRIL-HG-8.0 8.0 117 75 DRIL-HGS-8.0
DRIL-HG-8.5 8.5 117 75 DRIL-HGS-8.5
DRIL-HG-9.0 9.0 125 81 DRIL-HGS-9.0
DRIL-HG-9.5 9.5 125 81 DRIL-HGS-9.5
DRIL-HG-10.0 10.0 133 87 DRIL-HGS-10.0
DRIL-HG-10.5 10.5 133 87 DRIL-HGS-10.5
DRIL-HG-11.0 11.0 142 94 DRIL-HGS-11.0
DRIL-HG-11.5 11.5 142 94 DRIL-HGS-11.5
DRIL-HG-12.0 12.0 151 101 DRIL-HGS-12.0
DRIL-HG-12.5 12.5 151 101 DRIL-HGS-12.5
DRIL-HG-13.0 13.0 151 101 DRIL-HGS-13.0
DRIL-HG-13.5 13.5 160 108 DRIL-HGS-13.5
DRIL-HG-14.0 14.0 160 108 DRIL-HGS-14.0
DRIL-HGZ-001 1.0-10.0mm 19 Pce Edge Ground Drill Set Metal Case
DRIL-HGZ-002 1.0-13.0mm 25 Pce Edge Ground Drill Set Metal Case
PACKAGING
PLASTIC

• LONG TOOL LIFE
• DESIGNED TO DRILL MOST STEELS - ALLOYED & UNALLOYED
• COOLANT RECOMMENDED
• FOR NDUSTRIAL USE
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-FGS-1.0 1.0 34 12 DRIL-FGS-S-1.0
DRIL-FGS-1.2 1.2 38 16 DRIL-FGS-S-1.2
DRIL-FGS-1.5 1.5 40 18 DRIL-FGS-S-1.5
DRIL-FGS-1.6 1.6 43 20 DRIL-FGS-S-1.6
DRIL-FGS-1.7 1.7 43 20 DRIL-FGS-S-1.7
DRIL-FGS-1.8 1.8 46 22 DRIL-FGS-S-1.8
DRIL-FGS-1.9 1.9 46 22 DRIL-FGS-S-1.9
DRIL-FGS-2.0 2.0 49 24 DRIL-FGS-S-2.0
DRIL-FGS-2.1 2.1 49 24 DRIL-FGS-S-2.1
DRIL-FGS-2.2 2.2 53 27 DRIL-FGS-S-2.2
DRIL-FGS-2.3 2.3 53 27 DRIL-FGS-S-2.3
DRIL-FGS-2.4 2.4 57 30 DRIL-FGS-S-2.4
DRIL-FGS-2.5 2.5 57 30 DRIL-FGS-S-2.5
DRIL-FGS-2.7 2.7 61 33 DRIL-FGS-S-2.7
DRIL-FGS-2.8 2.8 61 33 DRIL-FGS-S-2.8
DRIL-FGS-2.9 2.9 61 33 DRIL-FGS-S-2.9
DRIL-FGS-3.0 3.0 61 33 DRIL-FGS-S-3.0
DRIL-FGS-3.1 3.1 65 36 DRIL-FGS-S-3.1
DRIL-FGS-3.2 3.2 65 36 DRIL-FGS-S-3.2
DRIL-FGS-3.3 3.3 65 36 DRIL-FGS-S-3.3
DRIL-FGS-3.4 3.4 70 39 DRIL-FGS-S-3.4
DRIL-FGS-3.5 3.5 70 39 DRIL-FGS-S-3.5
DRIL-FGS-3.6 3.6 70 39 DRIL-FGS-S-3.6
DRIL-FGS-3.8 3.8 75 43 DRIL-FGS-S-3.8
DRIL-FGS-3.9 3.9 75 43 DRIL-FGS-S-3.9
MATERIAL : HSS-BRIGHT FINISH
TOLERANCE : H8
POINT GRINDING : TAPERED FINISH
POINT ANGLE : 135o

3.6mm TO 14.0mm 1 PIECE
11
FULLY GROUND HSS - G TWIST DRILL
DIN 338 TYPE N continued	                                           INDUSTRIAL
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-FGS-4.0 4.0 75 43 DRIL-FGS-S-4.0
DRIL-FGS-4.1 4.1 75 43 DRIL-FGS-S-4.1
DRIL-FGS-4.2 4.2 75 43 DRIL-FGS-S-4.2
DRIL-FGS-4.3 4.3 80 47 DRIL-FGS-S-4.3
DRIL-FGS-4.5 4.5 80 47 DRIL-FGS-S-4.5
DRIL-FGS-4.6 4.6 80 47 DRIL-FGS-S-4.6
DRIL-FGS-4.7 4.7 80 47 DRIL-FGS-S-4.7
DRIL-FGS-4.8 4.8 86 52 DRIL-FGS-S-4.8
DRIL-FGS-4.9 4.9 86 52 DRIL-FGS-S-4.9
DRIL-FGS-5.0 5.0 86 52 DRIL-FGS-S-5.0
DRIL-FGS-5.1 5.1 86 52 DRIL-FGS-S-5.1
DRIL-FGS-5.2 5.2 86 52 DRIL-FGS-S-5.2
DRIL-FGS-5.5 5.5 93 57 DRIL-FGS-S-5.5
DRIL-FGS-5.6 5.6 93 57 DRIL-FGS-S-5.6
DRIL-FGS-5.8 5.8 93 57 DRIL-FGS-S-5.8
DRIL-FGS-5.9 5.9 93 57 DRIL-FGS-S-5.9
DRIL-FGS-6.0 6.0 93 57 DRIL-FGS-S-6.0
DRIL-FGS-6.1 6.1 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.1
DRIL-FGS-6.2 6.2 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.2
DRIL-FGS-6.3 6.3 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.3
DRIL-FGS-6.4 6.4 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.4
DRIL-FGS-6.5 6.5 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.5
DRIL-FGS-6.6 6.6 101 63 DRIL-FGS-S-6.6
DRIL-FGS-6.8 6.8 109 69 DRIL-FGS-S-6.8
DRIL-FGS-7.0 7.0 109 69 DRIL-FGS-S-7.0
DRIL-FGS-7.2 7.2 109 69 DRIL-FGS-S-7.2
DRIL-FGS-7.5 7.5 109 69 DRIL-FGS-S-7.5
DRIL-FGS-7.7 7.7 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-7.7
DRIL-FGS-7.8 7.8 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-7.8
DRIL-FGS-7.9 7.9 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-7.9
DRIL-FGS-8.0 8.0 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-8.0
DRIL-FGS-8.2 8.2 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-8.2
DRIL-FGS-8.3 8.3 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-8.3
DRIL-FGS-8.5 8.5 117 75 DRIL-FGS-S-8.5
DRIL-FGS-8.6 8.6 125 81 DRIL-FGS-S-8.6
DRIL-FGS-9.0 9.0 125 81 DRIL-FGS-S-9.0
DRIL-FGS-9.2 9.2 125 81 DRIL-FGS-S-9.2
DRIL-FGS-9.5 9.5 125 81 DRIL-FGS-S-9.5
DRIL-FGS-9.6 9.6 125 81 DRIL-FGS-S-9.6
DRIL-FGS-9.8 9.8 133 87 DRIL-FGS-S-9.8
DRIL-FGS-10.0 10.0 133 87 DRIL-FGS-S-10.0
DRIL-FGS-10.1 10.1 133 87 DRIL-FGS-S-10.1
DRIL-FGS-10.2 10.2 133 87 DRIL-FGS-S-10.2
DRIL-FGS-10.5 10.5 133 87 DRIL-FGS-S-10.5
DRIL-FGS-11.0 11.0 142 94 DRIL-FGS-S-11.0
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SLEEVE
DRIL-FGS-11.5 11.5 142 94 DRIL-FGS-S-11.5
DRIL-FGS-12.0 12.0 151 101 DRIL-FGS-S-12.0
DRIL-FGS-12.5 12.5 151 101 DRIL-FGS-S-12.5
DRIL-FGS-13.0 13.0 151 101 DRIL-FGS-S-13.0
DRIL-FGS-13.5 13.5 151 101 DRIL-FGS-S-13.5
DRIL-FGS-14.0 14.0 160 108 DRIL-FGS-S-14.0
DRIL-FGZ-001 1.0 TO 10.0mm 19 Pce Fully Ground Drill Set Metal Case
DRIL-FGZ-002 1.0 TO 13.0mm 25 Pce Fully Ground Drill Set Metal Case
HSS SERIES12
HSS SERIES
FULLY GROUND HSS - G TWIST DRILL
COBALT		                                                               PROFESSIONAL
• HIGH ACCURACY
• HIGH SAFETY AGAINST RUPTURE
• GROUND FROM SOLID MATERIAL
• HIGH HEAT RESISTANCE
• LONG TOOL LIFE
• DESIGNED TO DRILL MOST STEEL INCLUDING STAINLESS STEEL,
  STEEL, HARDWOOD, LAMINATED SOFT WOOD & PLYWOOD
• COOLANT RECOMMENDED
• PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRIAL quality
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-CH-1.0 1.0 34 12
DRIL-CH-1.5 1.5 40 18
DRIL-CH-2.0 2.0 49 24
DRIL-CH-2.5 2.5 57 30
DRIL-CH-2.8 2.8 61 33
DRIL-CH-3.0 3.0 61 33
DRIL-CH-3.2 3.2 65 36
DRIL-CH-3.5 3.5 70 39
DRIL-CH-4.0 4.0 75 43
DRIL-CH-4.2 4.2 75 43
DRIL-CH-4.5 4.5 80 47
DRIL-CH-4.8 4.8 86 52
DRIL-CH-5.0 5.0 86 52
DRIL-CH-5.5 5.5 93 57
DRIL-CH-5.8 5.8 93 57
DRIL-CH-6.0 6.0 93 57
DRIL-CH-6.5 6.5 101 63
DRIL-CH-7.0 7.0 109 69
DRIL-CH-7.5 7.5 109 69
DRIL-CH-8.0 8.0 117 75
DRIL-CH-8.5 8.5 117 75
DRIL-CH-9.0 9.0 125 81
DRIL-CH-9.5 9.5 125 81
DRIL-CH-10.0 10.0 133 87
DRIL-CH-10.5 10.5 133 87
DRIL-CH-11.0 11.0 142 94
MATERIAL : HSS CO 5%
TOLERANCE : H8
POINT GRINDING : TAPERED FINISH
POINT ANGLE : 135o
WEB THICKNESS : DIN 1412 FORM A
WEB THICKNESS : STANDARD
WEB TAPER : STANDARD
HELIX ANGLE : 27o - 36o
CONSTRUCTION TO : DIN 1412 FORM A
HARDNESS : 64 - 68HRC
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-CH-11.5 11.5 142 94
DRIL-CH-12.0 12.0 151 101
DRIL-CH-12.5 12.5 151 101
DRIL-CH-13.0 13.0 151 101
DRIL-CHZ-001 1.0 TO 10.0mm 19 Pce Cobalt Drill Set Metal Case
DRIL-CHZ-002 1.0 TO 13.0mm 25 Pce Cobalt Drill Set Metal Case
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER
1.0mm TO 6.5mm 10 PIECES
7.0mm TO 13.0mm 5 PIECES
HSS SERIES 13
HSS REDUCED SHANK TWIST DRILL
REDUCED SHANK			                                             INDUSTRIAL
• HIGH PERFORMANCE STANDARD DRILL BIT
• PRECISE CENTRICITY
• REDUCED SHANK ENSURES THAT EVEN LARGER BIT DIAMETERS FIT INTO SMALLER
  DRILL CHUCKS
• DESIGNED TO DRILL STEEL, IRON, BRONZE & HARDENED PLASTICS
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-RS-12.0 12.0 151 121
DRIL-RS-12.5 12.5 151 121
DRIL-RS-13.0 13.0 151 121
DRIL-RS-13.5 13.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-14.0 14.0 160 130
DRIL-RS-14.5 14.5 169 139
DRIL-RS-15.0 15.0 169 139
DRIL-RS-15.5 15.5 178 148
MATERIAL : HSS
TOLERANCE : H8
POINT GRINDING : TAPERED FINISH
POINT ANGLE : 118o

• STRAIGHT SHANK
• SPLIT POINT
• SPECIALLY DEVELOPED FOR USE IN HAND DRILLING MACHINES;
   FOR DRILLING THIN  SHEET METAL i.e. CAR, BUS & TRUCK BODIES
MATERIAL : HSS
TOLERANCE : H8
WEB THICKNESS : DIN 1412 FORM A
WEB THICKNESS : STANDARD
CONSTRUCTION  TO : DIN 1414
POINT ANGLE : 135O
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE mm TOTAL
LENGTH
DRIL-DE-3.0 3.0 45
DRIL-DE-3.2 3.2 49
DRIL-DE-3.3 3.3 49
DRIL-DE-3.5 3.5 52
DRIL-DE-3.8 3.8 55
DRIL-DE-4.0 4.0 55
DRIL-DE-4.1 4.1 55
DRIL-DE-4.2 4.2 55
DRIL-DE-4.5 4.5 62
DRIL-DE-4.8 4.8 62
DRIL-DE-4.9 4.9 62
DRIL-DE-5.0 5.0 62
DRIL-DE-5.5 5.5 62
DRIL-DE-6.0 6.0 62
DRIL-RS-16.0 16.0 178 148
DRIL-RS-16.5 16.5 184 154
DRIL-RS-17.0 17.0 184 154
DRIL-RS-17.5 17.5 191 161
DRIL-RS-18.0 18.0 191 161
DRIL-RS-18.5 18.5 198 168
DRIL-RS-19.0 19.0 198 168
DRIL-RS-19.5 19.5 205 175
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER 3.0mm TO 6.0mm 10 PIECES
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-RS-20.0 20.0 205 175
DRIL-RS-20.5 20.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-21.0 21.0 160 130
DRIL-RS-21.5 21.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-22.0 22.0 160 130
DRIL-RS-22.5 22.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-23.0 23.0 160 130
DRIL-RS-23.5 23.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-24.0 24.0 160 130
DRIL-RS-24.5 24.5 160 130
DRIL-RS-25.0 25.0 160 130
HSS SERIES14
PART NUMBER
BULK
SIZE mm TOTAL

MORSE TAPER SHANK                                                        INDUSTRIAL
• HIGH PERFORMANCE
• PRECISION DRILLING FOR LARGER HOLES
• GOOD CHIP REMOVAL
• REDUCED TENDENCY FOR MATERIAL BUILD UP
• DESIGNED TO DRILL STEEL, ALLOYED & UNALLOYED, GREY CAST IRON & BRONZE
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
MORSE
TAPER
SHANK
DRIL-MTS-10.0 10.0 168 87 1
DRIL-MTS-10.5 10.5 168 87 1
DRIL-MTS-12.0 12.0 182 101 1
DRIL-MTS-12.5 12.5 182 101 1
DRIL-MTS-13.0 13.0 182 101 1
DRIL-MTS-13.5 13.5 189 108 1
DRIL-MTS-14.0 14.0 189 108 1
DRIL-MTS-14.5 14.5 212 114 2
DRIL-MTS-15.0 15.0 212 114 2
DRIL-MTS-15.5 15.5 218 120 2
DRIL-MTS-16.0 16.0 218 120 2
DRIL-MTS-16.5 16.5 223 125 2
DRIL-MTS-17.0 17.0 223 125 2
DRIL-MTS-17.5 17.5 228 130 2
DRIL-MTS-18.0 18.0 228 130 2
DRIL-MTS-18.5 18.5 233 135 2
DRIL-MTS-19.0 19.0 233 135 2
DRIL-MTS-19.5 19.5 238 140 2
DRIL-MTS-20.0 20.0 238 140 2
DRIL-MTS-20.5 20.5 243 145 2
DRIL-MTS-21.0 21.0 243 145 2
DRIL-MTS-21.5 21.5 248 150 2
DRIL-MTS-22.0 22.0 248 150 2
DRIL-MTS-22.5 22.5 253 155 2
DRIL-MTS-23.0 23.0 253 155 3
DRIL-MTS-23.5 23.5 276 155 3
DRIL-MTS-24.0 24.0 281 160 3
DRIL-MTS-24.5 24.5 281 160 3
MATERIAL : HSS BLACK
TOLERANCE : H8
POINT GRINDING : TAPERED FINISH
POINT ANGLE : 118o
WEB THICKNESS : DIN 1412 FORM A
WEB THICKNESS : STANDARD
WEB TAPER : STANDARD
ANGLE : STANDARD
SHAPE OF FLUTE : STANDARD
CONSTRUCTION TO : DIN 1414 PACKAGING PLASTIC TUBE
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
MORSE
TAPER
SHANK
DRIL-MTS-25.0 25.0 281 160 3
DRIL-MTS-25.5 25.5 281 165 3
DRIL-MTS-26.0 26.0 286 165 3
DRIL-MTS-27.0 27.0 291 170 3
DRIL-MTS-27.5 27.5 291 170 3
DRIL-MTS-28.0 28.0 291 170 3
DRIL-MTS-28.5 28.5 296 175 3
DRIL-MTS-29.0 29.0 296 175 3
DRIL-MTS-29.5 29.5 296 175 3
DRIL-MTS-30.0 30.0 296 175 3
DRIL-MTS-31.0 31.0 301 180 3
DRIL-MTS-32.0 32.0 334 185 4
DRIL-MTS-34.0 34.0 339 190 4
DRIL-MTS-35.0 35.0 339 190 4
DRIL-MTS-40.0 40.0 349 200 4
DRIL-MTS-45.0 45.0 359 210 4
DRIL-MTS-50.0 50.0 369 220 4
HSS SERIES 15
MASONRY SERIES
MASONRY DRILL
MASONRY/CONCRETE DRILL 					         PROFESSIONAL

DRIL-SB-12x150 12.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-SB-13x150 13.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-SB-14x150 14.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-SB-15x150 15.0 x 150 150 90
DRIL-SB-16x160 16.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-18x160 18.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-19x160 19.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-20x160 20.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-22x160 22.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-24x160 24.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-25x160 25.0 x 160 160 90
DRIL-SB-6x400 6.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-8x400 8.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-10x400 10.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-12x400 12.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-13X400 13.0 X 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-14x400 14.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-16x400 16.0 x 400 400 300
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
WORKING
LENGTH
DRIL-SB-18x400 18.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-19x400 19.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-20x400 20.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-22X400 22.0 X 400 400 300
DRIL-SB-25x400 25.0 x 400 400 300
DRIL-Z-007 4,5,6,8,
10.0mm
5 Pce Masonry/Concrete Drill Set

DRIL-SM4-28x340 28.0 x 340 340 190
DRIL-SM4-30x340 30.0 x 340 340 190
DRIL-SM4-32x340 32.0 x 340 340 190
DRIL-SM4-35x340 35.0 x 340 340 190
DRIL-SM4-38x340 38.0 x 340 340 190
DRIL-SM4-30x370 30.0 x 370 370 230
DRIL-SM4-40x370 40.0 x 370 370 230
DRIL-SM4-10x400 10.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-12x400 12.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-14x400 14.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-16x400 16.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-18x400 18.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-20x400 20.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-22x400 22.0 x 400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-25x400 25.0X400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-28X400 28.0X400 400 250
DRIL-SM4-30X400 30.0X400 400 250
19
WOOD DRILLING
FLAT BIT							                DIY INDUSTRIAL
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
DRIL-FB-6.0 6.0 155
DRIL-FB-8.0 8.0 155
DRIL-FB-10.0 10.0 155
DRIL-FB-11.0 11.0 155
DRIL-FB-12.0 12.0 155
DRIL-FB-13.0 13.0 155
DRIL-FB-14.0 14.0 155
DRIL-FB-16.0 16.0 155
DRIL-FB-17.0 17.0 155
DRIL-FB-18.0 18.0 155
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH
DRIL-WB-3.0 3.0 59
DRIL-WB-4.0 4.0 74
DRIL-WB-5.0 5.0 82
DRIL-WB-6.0 6.0 88
DRIL-WB-8.0 8.0 110
DRIL-WB-10.0 10.0 115
DRIL-WB-12.0 12.0 135
DRIL-WB-14.0 (RS) 14.0 145
DRIL-WB-16.0 (RS) 16.0 160
DRIL-WB-18.0 (RS) 18.0 160
DRIL-WB-19.0 (RS) 19.0 176
• GROUND POINT & CUTTING EDGES, HEX SHANK
• DESIGNED TO DRILL SOFT WOOD, HARD WOOD &
  PLASTERBOARD
• 400mm LENGTH AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
PACKAGING SLEEVE
DRIL-FB-19.0 19.0 155
DRIL-FB-20.0 20.0 155
DRIL-FB-22.0 22.0 155
DRIL-FB-24.0 24.0 155
DRIL-FB-25.0 25.0 155
DRIL-FB-28.0 28.0 155
DRIL-FB-30.0 30.0 155
DRIL-FB-32.0 32.0 155
DRIL-FB-35.0 35.0 155
DRIL-FB-38.0 38.0 155
DRIL-FB-40.0 40.0 155
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
TOTAL
LENGTH

DRIL-GT-003 3.0
DRIL-GT-004 4.0
DRIL-GT-005 5.0
• THE IDEAL DRILLING SOLUTION FOR DRILLING INTO GLASS & TILE SURFACES DUE TO THE SHAPE OF THE CARBIDE TIP
• TO IMPROVE THE DRILLING RESULT, REDUCE DRILL ROTATION SPEED (RPM) & USE WATER,TURPENTINE OR PARAFFIN
  TO ASSIST WITH COOLING
• ENSURE THAT YOU TURN OFF HAMMER ACTION BEFORE DRILLING
• DESIGNED TO DRILL GLASS, TILES, CERAMICS & MIRROR GLASS
PACKAGING SLEEVE
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DRIL-GT-006 6.0
DRIL-GT-008 8.0
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DRIL-GT-010 10.0
DRIL-GT-012 12.0
DRILL CHUCK AND KEY
PART NUMBER SHANK SIZE
mm
CHK-1.5-10 3/8”- 24” UNF 1.5-10